CIVIL FEES EFFECTIVE 1/1/2022
FILING FEE WITH SERVICE OF CITATION

' DEBT CLAIM, SMALL CLAIMS
© EVICTION, REPAIR & REMEDY

FILING FEE WITHOUT SERVICE OF CITATION

CONSTABLE'S FEES
SMALL/DEBT CLAIM CITATION
EVICTION/REPAIR & REMEDY
CIVIL SUBPOENA

WRIT OF ATTACHMENT

WRIT OF EXECUTION

WRIT OF POSSESSION

WRIT OF GARNISHMENT
WRIT OF SEQUESTRATION

CLERK'S FEE ISSUING WRITS/COST PER PAGE

CLERK'S FEE ISSUING ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT

$114.00
$129.00

$54.00

$60.00
$75.00
$60.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$5.00
$5.00




